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Akujobi, Cliff

DELEG Adult Learning

201 N. Washington Square, 2nd Floor

Lansing, MI 48913

Phone: 517-373-4218

Email: akujobic@michigan.gov
Byard, Megan

White Lake Area Community Education

Duck Creek Learning Center

4600 Gibson Road

Muskegon, MI  49445

Phone: 231-766-3001

Cell:  231-750-4105

Email:  MeganByard@wlace.org
DeRose, Julie L.

Education Manager

MDOC

5656 S. Cedar  Suite 100

Lansing, MI  48909

Phone:  517-335-1388

Fax:  517-373-3882 

derosejl@michigan.gov 

Dionne, Gregg

Hazel Park Schools

420 W 9 Mile Rd

Hazel Park, MI 48030

Phone:  248-658-5600

Email:  gregg.dionne@hazelpark.k12.mi.us 

Henry, Gloria J.

Port Huron Area School District

3001 Electric Ave.

Port Huron, MI 48060

Phone:  (810) 984-6561, ext. 302

Fax:  (810) 989-2715

Email:  ghenry@port-huron.k12.mi.us 

Irwin, Michelle

L’anse Creuse Public Schools

Dianne M. Pelleria Center

24001 FV Pankow

Clinton Township, MI 48038

Phone: (586) 783-6420

Email:  irwinmi@lc-ps.org 

Kagyenzi, Kandekye

Program Supervisor

Detroit Public Schools

14111 Puritan

Detroit, MI 48227
Phone: 313-866-9281

Cell:  313-719-2410
Email:  kandekye.kagyenzi@detroitk12.org. 
Klemm, Rich

Director of Adult & Alternative Education 

Niles Community Schools

111 Spruce Street

Niles, MI 49120

Phone: 269-684-4480

Cell: 269-362-2383

Email: rich.klemm@nilesschools.org  

McCurry, Henry

Walled Lake Adult Education

615 N. Pontiac Trail

Walled Lake, MI  48390

Phone:  248-956-5021

Email:  henrymcurry@wlcsd.org
McNeal, Jeff

Administrator/ Chief Examiner, ETC

884 E. Isabella Road

Midland, MI 48640

Phone: 989-631-5202, ext. 209

Phone (Home): 989-687-6313

Email: mcneal@etc-1.com
Murphy, Mary

Community & Adult Ed Director

Mt. Pleasant Public Schools

1651 S. Bamber Rd.

Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Phone:  989-775-2370

Fax:  989-621-5375

Email:  mmurphy@mtpleasant.edzone.net 

Reichardt, Marilyn

Coordinator of Adult High School
Fruitport Community Schools
3255 E. Pontaluna Road
Fruitport, MI 49415
Phone: 231.865.4130
Fax: 231.865.4046
Email: mreichardt@fruitportschools.net
Sanchez, Dawn

East Detroit Public Schools

GED Coordinator/Teacher

19200 Stephens

Eastpointe, MI 48021

Phone:  586-445-4545x201

Fax:

Email:  dsanchez@eds.misd.net 
Soergel, Robin (thru 12/09)

East Detroit Adult Education

19200 Stephens

Eastpointe, MI 48021

Phone:  586-445-4545x203

Fax:

Email:  rsoergel@eds.misd.net 
Steeh, Bob

Novi Community Schools

25345 Taft Road

Novi, MI 48374

Phone: 248-449-1214 (direct)

Phone:  248-449-1206 (office)

Email: bsteeh@novi.k12.mi.us
Thelen, Sandy

DELEG – Adult Learning

201 N. Washington

Lansing, MI 48913

Phone: 517-373-3395

Email: thelens@michigan.gov
Truhn, Bonnie

Washtenaw Community College

4800 E. Huron River Dr. Box 1610

Ann Arbor, MI 48106

Phone:  734-477-8951

Email:  btruhn@wccnet.edu 
Wood, Doug

Community Education Director 

Orchard View Community Education 

1074 Shonat

Muskegon,  MI  49442

Phones:  (231) 760-1350

Cell:  (231) 578-1463 
Fax:  (231) 760-1364 
Email:  doug.wood@orchardview.org 
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